	Unit Number


SECTION V (cont’d) DD FORM 572

(Optional Table for Medication, revised 05 April 2011)

Before completing the donor questionnaire (DD Form 572), please fill out columns 1 thru 4 for any medications you have taken in the last four weeks.   List one item per line.  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	MEDICATION
	LAST DOSE
	HCP NAME
	REASON/ MED CONDITION
	LENGTH OF DEFERRAL
	Medication on List Yes or No

Tech
Initial
	Medical Director Approval- Y or No. If Yes- record date and name of Medical Director

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Comments:  
Signature______________________________________     Date__________________

Interview Tech _________________________________     Date __________________
QA Card reviewer_________________________________ Date ___________________
Revised: 05 April 11                                                   B1F0305                                                              Ref: B.1 Donor Registration

File Name:  Medication Form                                                      


